4WayPlay
Human
Troy Mool
Adrian Custer
Troy Mool
Chris Knapp
Chris Knapp
Willy Demis
Sara Brueske
Brice Leidy
Jeff Scheetz
Mary Karner
Gary Boggs
Steve Gannon
Jennifer Dace
Jeff Scheetz
Charlotte Blak
Nathan
Steve Gannon
Sara Brueske
Mary Karner
Charlotte Blak
Tara Garcia
Dale Brannock
Kathy Mills
Jerry Bethal
Pete Cinotto
Sara Brueske
Kathy Mills
Jonathan Offi
Heather Villani
Brad Crowden
Rrie Mills
Charlotte Blak

Dog
Jazmin
Yard Dart
Paizley
Marino
Jack
High Jinks
Bazinga
The Kai Bear
Killian
Tater
Mollie
Copper
Drago
Towser
Rio
Quilla
Penny
Zip Tie
Roux
Toluca
Joey
Tango
Keegan
Jasper
Rascal
Famous
Boogie Man
Athena
Juno
Ringo

Arrf Matey

Voss

#1

27
27
20

36

10

32

32

12

26

21
20

17

16
16

#2 6/27
44
28
24
24
27
24
26
17

16
14

7
15

18

10

#2 6/27 Rd2
48
34
32
28
22
17
15
20

19

19

15

17

10

26
16

14

17

17

#3 DNP

#4

#5

#6

Total

Best 4
119
89
76
52
49
41
41
37
36
35
33
32
32
32
32
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
21
20
19
17
17
17
17
17
16
16



4WayPlay

Human Dog
Camdin Cinott Nollie
Brad Crowden Jude

Lydia Locklin Patsy
Kathy Mills Muddoosa
Lynsey Fuegn Inigo
Deltin Cinotto Misty
Lynsey Fuegn Impulse

#1 #2 6/27
12

11

#2 6/27 Rd2

4
14
6

16
14
13
11
10

Best 4



ThrowNGo

Human Dog
Troy Mool Jazmin

Adrian Custer  Yard Dart

Dale Brannock Tango
Chris Knapp Marino
Jason Rigler The Kai Bear
Adrian Custer Super Hornet

Steve Gannon Penny
Charlotte Blak Voss

Adrian Custer Magnet
Andrea Rigler Hemi
Charlotte Blak Toluca
Tara Garcia Joey
Jeff Scheetz Killian
Steve Gannon Copper
Sara Brueske ZipTie
Jess Kittredge Codex

Bob Bruce Kitt
Kathy Mills Boogie Man
Mary Karner Tater
Chris Knapp Jack
Jeff Scheetz Towser
Rrie Mills Arrf Matey
Kathy Mills Muddoosa
Sara Brueske Famous
Jennifer Dace Drago
Pete Cinotto Misty
Bob Bruce Lacey

Adrian Custer Super Hornet
Jason Rigler Shanny

#15/23
59
41
27

33
41

37
14
36

29

27
26
25

17

#2 6/27

34

42

10

40

12

28

30

28
28

24
10
18

#37/18
48

39
13
18
49
48

39

10

32
32

24

10

16

#4

#5

#6

Total

Best 4
107
80
74
60
49
48
43
41
40
39
37
36
36
33
32
32
30
29
28
28
27
26
25
24
24
20
18
17
16



ThrowNGo

Human Dog #1 5/23
Brice Leidy Kai
Rrie Mills Cross Bones 15
Troy Mool Paizley 15
Mary Karner Roux
Willy Demis High Jinks
Gary Boggs Tater
Willy Demis PimG
Jess Kittredge Dodger
Ron Roy Hocus Pocus 5
Chris Knapp Six

#2 6/27
16

14
13
10

#37/18

#4

#5

#6

Total

16
15
15
14
13

o o1 o o

Best 4



TimeWarp

Human
Troy Mool

Adrian Custer
Troy Mool
Adrian Custer
Chris Knapp
Jeff Scheetz
Chris Knapp
Sara Brueske
Rrie Mills
Charlotte Blake
Steve Gannon
Sara Brueske
Kathy Mills
Jason Rigler
Dale Brannock
Willy Demis
Jeff Scheetz
Tara Garcia

Charlotte Blake
Andrea Rigler
Charlotte Blake
Steve Gannon
Sara Brueske
Camdin Cinotto
Brice Leidy
Kathy Mills
Jess kittredge
Rrie Mills

Pete Cinotto
Lynsey Fuegner
Kathy Mills
Jennifer Dace

Dog
Jazmin

Yard Dart
Paizley
Super Hornet
Jack
Killian
Marino
Bazinga
Arrf Matey
Rio
Copper
Famous
BoogieMan
Kai

Tango
High Jinks
Towser

Joey

Voss
Mayhem
Toluca
Penny
ZipTie

Misty

The Kai Bear
Keegan
Codex
CrossBones
Nollie
Impulse
Muddoosa
Drago

#1
64
48
49

63

55

54

36

46

23

39

15

34

30
15

15

10

10

#2 6/27
66
73
38
60
74

63

55

15
36

10

41

10

10

19
19

10
10

10

#37/18
56

52

15

10

44

10

10

33

21

15

#5

#6

Total
186
173
87
75
74
63
63
55
55
54
51
46
46
44
43
41
39
35
34
33
30
25
21
19
19
15
15
10
10
10
10
10

Best 4



TimeWarp

Human
Jason Rigler

Gary Boggs
Andrea Rigler
Pete Cinotto

Lydia Locklin
Heather Villani
Mary Karner
Mary Karner
Lynsey Fuegner

Dog
Shenanigans

Mollie
Splash
Misty
Ben
Juno
Tater
Roux
Inigo

#1

#2 6/27

10

o O O o0 O»,

#37/18
10

10
5

#5

#6

Total

Best 4



Frizgility
Human
Dale Brannock
Mary Karner
Pete Cinotto
Troy Mool

Chris Knapp
Chris Knapp
Mary Karner
Bob Bruce
Gary Boggs
Amy Miles
Danyel Steffen

Jennifer Dace
Sara Brueske

Adrian Custer

Camdin Cinott
Jess Kittredge

Jeff Scheetz
Jason Rigler
Sara Brueske
Tara Garcia

Willy Demis
Andrea Rigler

Adrian Custer
Cindy
Andrea Rigler
Deltin Cinotto
Megan Upper

Tara Garcia
Rrie Mills
Rrie Mills

Lynsey Fuegn

Kathy Mills

Dog
Tango

Tater
Misty
Jazmin
Jack
Marino
Roux
Kitt
Mollie
Jack
Holly
Drago
ZipTie
Yard Dart

Nollie
Codex

Towser

The Kai Bear

Famous
Joey

High Jinks

#1

65

115
80
70

70

118

Super Awesome

Magnet
Ella

Splash

Rascal
Lucas

Joey
Arrf Matey
CrossBones
Inigo
Keegan

70

45
100
75
75
95

#2 6/27
73
128
80

75
80
110
75
100
60
95
80

65

10
38

20
15

#2 6/27 #2
50
135
65

75
75
110
70
101
55
80
63

55

33
42

33

#37/18
90

100
125

83

129

121

118

118

101

45

75

69
60

#4

#5

#6

Total

278
263
245
240
230
225
220
215
201
198
175
143
129
121
120
118
118
118
101
88
80
75
70
69
60
53
15

Best 4



Frizgility

Human Dog #1 #2 6/27 #2 6/27 #2 #37/18 #4 #5 #6 Total Best 4
Jeff Scheetz Killian 108

Charlotte Blak Toluca 90



Freestyle
Human

Jeff Scheetz
Jeff Scheetz
Adrian Custer
Troy Mool
Kathy Mills
RRIE Mills
Charlotte Blake
Tara Garcia

Dog

Killian
Towser
Yard Dart
Jazmin
Kaegan
Aarf Matey
Rio

Joey

#1 5/28

124

123.75

122.5

120.75

97.75

93.75

85.25

76.75

#2 DNP

#3 DNP

#4

#5

#6 Total

124

123.75

122.5

120.75

97.75

93.75

85.25

76.75

Best 4



FunKey

Human

Dale Brannock

Chris Knapp
Troy Mool
Chris Knapp
Willy Demis
Pete Cinotto
Mary Karner
Tara Garcia
Amy Miles
Mary Karner
Gary Boggs
Jennifer Dace
Pete Cinotto
Jeff Scheetz
Charlotte Blak
Jeff Scheetz
Jason Rigler
Danyel Steffin
Charlotte Blak
Sara Brueske
Adrian Custer
Camdin Cinott
Sara Brueske
Kathy Mills
Adrian Custer
Jess Kittredge
Lynsey Fuegn
Rrie Mills
Bob Bruce
Megan Upper

Dog
Tango
Jack
Jazmin
Marino
High Jinks
Misty
Tater
Joey
Jack
Roux
Mollie
Drago
Rascal
Killian
Toluca
Towser
Kai
Holly
Rio
Famous
Yard Dart
Nollie
Zip Tie
Keegan
Magnet
Codex
Inigo
Arrf Matey
Kitt
Lucas

#1

18
20
30
20

12

32
31
29

27

21
20

18
17
10

#2 6/27
31
27

23
34
18
27
19
12
18
23
20
13

13

#2 6/27 Rd 2
18
20

21
27
16
26
7
26
28
16
14
19

28

11

#37/18
25

34

20

12

28

26

26

21

19

#4

#5

#6

Total

92
67
64
64
61
54
53
50
47
46
39
34
32
32
31
29
28
28
27
26
26
24
21
21
20
19
18
17
10

Best 4



FarOut - MEN

Human Dog
Chris Knapp Jack
Chris Knapp Marino
Troy Mool Jazmin
Bob Bruce Kitt
Steve Gannon Copper
Steve Gannon Penny
Jason Rigler Voss
Jason Rigler Zuma

Adrian Custer ~ Yard Dart
Adrian Custer Magnet

Bob Bruce Lacey
Jeff Scheetz Towser
Willy Demis High Jinks

Adrian Custer Hornet

Ron Roy Hocus Pocus

Jason Rigler Kai
Nathan Sellers Quilla
Troy Mool Paizley
Bruce Cohen Nevel
Brice Leidy Drago

Jeff Scheetz Killian
Dale Brannock Tango

#15/24
161
142
211
130
109
91
224

152
56
140

128

88

37
64

#2 6/27
199.5
206
112.5
129
135
142.5

210.5
209.5

94

139.5

136.5

76

32.5

40.5

#3 DNP

#4

#5 #6 Total
360.5
348
323.5
259
244
233.5
224
210.5
209.5
152
150
140
139.5
136.5
128
88
76
69.5
64
40.5

Best 4



Far Out - WOMEN

Human
Kathy Mills
Kathy Mills
Rrie Mills
Charlotte Blak
Mary Karner
Charlotte Blak
Lydia Locklin
Sara Brueske
Jennifer Dace
Sara Brueske
Charlotte Blak
Heather Villani
Crystal Wing
Lynsey Fuegn
Mary Karner
Tara Garcia
Lynsey Fuegn
Lydia Locklin

Dog

Keegan
Boogie Man
Arrf Matey
Voss
Roux
Toluca
Patsy
Zip Tie
Drago
Bazinga
Rio
Juno
Quinn
Inigo
Tater
Joey
Impulse
Ben

#1 5/24

164
152
129
125

84

40

#2 6/27

94

78
75
74
42

35

34

31
22.5

164
152
129
125
94
84
78
75
74
42
40
35
34
31
22.5



SPACED OUT

Human
Troy Mool

Adrian Custer

Chris Knapp

Jason Rigler
Troy Mool

Chris Knapp
Adrian Custer

Sara Brueske

Sara Brueske
Kathy Mills
Jeff Scheetz
Charlotte Blak
Willy Demis
Kathy Mills
Jason Rigler

Mary Karner
Dale Brannock

Brice Leidy
Jess Kittredge
Tara Garcia

Steve Gannon
Steve Gannon
Kathy Mills
Charlotte Blak
Bob Bruce
Adrian Custer
Rrie Mills
Pete Cinotto

Pete Cinotto

Dog
Jazmin

Yard Dart
Marino
Kai
Paizley

Jack
Super Hornet

Zip Tie
Zuma
Keegan
Killian
Toluca
High Jinks
BoogieMan
Hemi

Tater
Tango

Zuma
Codex
Joey

Penny
Copper
Muddoosa
Voss
Kitt
Magnet
Arrf Matey
Misty

Nollie

#1

60

55

50
20

55
55
55

50

15

10
15
20
20
20
20
20
15

#2

100
110
55
15
45

55

50

45
20
45

10
20

15

#37/18 #4 #5
100

100

100

65
60

50

10

40
15

15

#6

Total

260
210
110
100
65
65
65
60
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
45
45
45
40
35
35
25
20
20
20
20
15
15
15

Best 4



SPACED OUT
Human
Lynsey Fuegn
Lydia Locklin
Jeff Scheetz
Charlotte Blak
Camdin Cinott
Bob Bruce
Sara Brueske
Lynsey Fuegn
Sara Brueske
Mary Karner
Heather
Jennifer Drace

Dog
Inigo
Patsy
Towser
Rio
Misty
Lacey
Famous
Impulse
Bazinga
Roux
Juno
Drago

#1

15
15

15

#2

10
15

15

—_
o

oS O o1 O

#37/18

10

#4

#5

#6

Total

15
15
15
15
15
15
10

o o0 o0 ;0

Best 4



